Date

October 2-4, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 19, 2013
December 12, 2013
December 31, 2013
January 14, 2014
February 9-12, 2014
February 9-12, 2014
February 9-12, 2014
February 27, 2014

Amount
$12.43
$440.80
$297.47
$31.75
$44.18
$580.18
$579.97
$39.75
$65.26
$347.37
$34.61
$31.14
$47.43
$48.00
$543.92
$46.31

Meaghan Sharp - VP, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Mileage

Description

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

Health Achieve Conference

Health Achieve Conference

Health Achieve Conference

Health Achieve Conference

Local Mileage Reimbursement
Christmas Function

Local Mileage Reimbursement

Local Mileage Reimbursement
RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
Local Mileage Reimbursement
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