Meaghan Sharp - VP, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
October 2-4, 2013	\$12.43	Travel - Meal	CHAO Conference
October 2-4, 2013	\$440.80	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference
October 2-4, 2013	\$297.47	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Conference
October 2-4, 2013	\$31.75	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference
November 3-6, 2013	\$44.18	Travel - Meal	Health Achieve Conference
November 3-6, 2013	\$580.18	Travel - Accommodation	Health Achieve Conference
November 3-6, 2013	\$579.97	Travel - Air Travel	Health Achieve Conference
November 3-6, 2013	\$39.75	Travel - Taxi	Health Achieve Conference
November 19, 2013	\$65.26	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
December 12, 2013	\$347.37	Meal	Christmas Function
December 31, 2013	\$34.61	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
January 14, 2014	\$31.14	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
February 9-12, 2014	\$47.43	Travel - Meal	RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
February 9-12, 2014	\$48.00	Travel - Taxi	RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
February 9-12, 2014	\$543.92	Travel - Air Travel	RNAO Nursing Leadership Academy
February 27, 2014	\$46.31	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement